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32.godina PK 11.April
Beograd, 10.4.2011 - 11.4.2012

Disciplina 6 100m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno
10.4.2011 - 9:30 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2010

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m

17 godina i stariji, Muški

1. BOJIC, Danilo 92 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd 55.82 521
2. VIDOVIC, Djuro 94 Plivacki klub,,Barakuda"Beograd 56.11 513
3. DJORDJEVIC, Dejan 94 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 57.27 483
4. BRANKOVIC, Milan 94 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:00.11 417
5. MILISAVLJEVIC, Filip 93 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd 1:00.21 415
6. BATIC, Nikola 95 Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd 1:00.62 407
7. MIJATOVIC, Nemanja 95 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd 1:02.04 380
8. BODIROGA, Zarko 95 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd 1:03.47 354
9. MRDJA, Nemanja 93 PK Beogradski plivacki klub 1:09.75 267

KARAN, Petar 93 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd 1:09.75 267
11. MILICEVIC, Nemanja 94 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd 1:13.87 225

15 - 16 godina, Dečaci

1. PUCAREVIC, Matija 97 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd 54.90 548
2. POSA, Leonard 97 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 58.69 448
3. ADZIC, Nikola 97 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd 59.60 428
4. TAPIC, Nemanja 96 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd 59.97 420
5. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Milan 97 Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd 1:01.19 396
6. STAMENKOVIC, Milos 96 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:02.50 371
7. BABIC, Konstantin 96 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd 1:04.37 340
8. MILOSEVIC, Aleksa 97 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:06.70 305
9. MITROVIC, Nikola 97 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:11.36 249

13 - 14 godina, Dečaci

1. BARNA, Andrej 98 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 58.83 445
2. ADZIC, Bosko 98 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd 1:00.60 407
3. SPASIC, Djordje 99 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd 1:06.35 310
4. LAZAREVIC, Ilija 98 Plivacki klub,,Barakuda"Beograd 1:07.00 301
5. LAZAREVIC, Bogdan 99 Plivacki klub,,Barakuda"Beograd 1:08.66 280
6. PETROVSKI, Branislav 98 Plivacki klub,,Barakuda"Beograd 1:09.59 269
7. DMITROVIC, Luka 99 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd 1:10.51 258
8. JOVANOVIC, Predrag 98 Plivacki klub,,Barakuda"Beograd 1:10.70 256
9. DANILOVIC, Marko 99 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd 1:11.41 249

10. DODIC, Aleksandar 99 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 1:11.58 247
11. KOMLJENOVIC, Jovan 99 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:12.14 241
12. DOKMANOVIC, Luka 99 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd 1:13.64 227
13. PERISIC, Uros 98 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:16.06 206
14. GAJIC, Filip 99 Plivacki klub,,Barakuda"Beograd 1:16.72 200
15. DJORDJEVIC D, Aleksa 99 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd 1:16.84 200
16. ROMIC, Aleksandar 99 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd 1:18.64 186
17. LAZAREVIC, Stefan 99 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd 1:19.02 183
18. MICUNOVIC, Strahinja 98 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd 1:19.13 183
19. GUCONIC, Nenad 98 Plivacki klub,,Barakuda"Beograd 1:19.25 182
20. BOGICEVIC, Marko 99 Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd 1:22.84 159
21. LAZOVIC, Luka 99 Plvacki klub,,Crvena Zvezda"Be 1:24.20 152
22. IVANCIC, Milan 99 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd 1:29.32 127

11 - 12 godina, Dečaci

1. PETRAS, Vladimir 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:08.98 276
2. MARIC, Nemanja 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:10.66 257
3. PETKOVIC, Andrija 01 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 1:10.79 255
4. DOBRIC, Aleksa 01 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd 1:11.04 253
5. TOMOVIC, Vuk 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:11.59 247
6. JOKIC, Aleksandar 01 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd 1:16.39 203
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32.godina PK 11.April
Beograd, 10.4.2011 - 11.4.2012

Disciplina 6, Dečaci, 100m Slobodno/Free, 11 - 12 godina

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m

7. GRUJICIC, Bogdan 01 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd 1:16.97 199
8. MARKOVIC, Radovan 00 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 1:17.08 198
9. VOJINOVIC, Aleksandar 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:18.12 190

10. VOJINOVIC, Lazar 00 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd 1:19.49 180
11. RADOVANOVIC, Luka 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:20.08 176
12. MILISAVLJAVIC, Marko 00 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd 1:24.41 150
13. LEKIC, Jovan 00 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd 1:24.69 149
14. MITROVSKI, Aleksa 01 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd 1:33.70 110
15. GLISOVIC, Pavle 01 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd 1:34.61 107
16. SARIC, Stevan 01 Plvacki klub,,Crvena Zvezda"Be 1:38.46 95

DSQ MATIC, Aleksa 00 Plvacki klub,,Crvena Zvezda"Be 1:10.99
DSQ DJURDJEVIC, Lazar 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:26.04

17 godina i stariji, Ženski

1. OSTOJIC, Milica 91 PK Beogradski plivacki klub 59.53 629
2. MASTILOVIC, Mina 91 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd 1:00.49 599
3. GRUIC, Milica 95 Plivacki klub,,Barakuda"Beograd 1:11.27 366
4. MRDAKOVIC, Iva 95 Plivacki klub,,Barakuda"Beograd 1:13.72 331
5. SUBOTIC, Nevena 90 Plivacki klub,,Barakuda"Beograd 1:55.04 87

15 - 16 godina, Devojčice

1. SIC, Tijana 97 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:03.27 524
2. VASIC, Andjela 97 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd 1:04.00 506
3. MITROVSKI, Marija 97 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd 1:06.37 453
4. KUCUK, Katarina 96 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd 1:06.56 450
5. ALL DIMMON, Arijanna 96 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:09.25 399
6. NEDIC, Marija 96 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:09.87 389
7. MASTILOVIC, Jana 96 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd 1:11.66 360
8. GAJIC, Zorana 97 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:17.74 282
9. ZECEVIC, Teodora 97 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd 1:26.31 206

13 - 14 godina, Devojčice

1. KAPUNAC, Milica 98 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:06.53 450
2. HADZI-NIKOLIC, Masa 99 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:10.61 377
3. SOBAT, Bogdana 99 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:12.02 355
4. VUKICEVIC, Doroteja 99 Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd 1:13.43 335
5. GRBIC, Jelena 99 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:14.86 316
6. ANTONIC, Katarina 99 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:18.00 279
7. LUKENDIC, Sofija 99 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd 1:19.02 269
8. MIJATOVIC, Natalija 99 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd 1:19.47 264
9. RISTIVOJEVIC, Andjela 99 Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd 1:22.49 236

10. STOJANOVIC, Danica 98 Plivacki klub,,Barakuda"Beograd 1:23.86 225
11. JOVOVIC, Ana 99 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd 1:26.58 204
12. DAVIDOVIC, Nera 99 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd 1:36.28 148

11 - 12 godina, Devojčice

1. BABIC, Dusica 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:12.74 344
2. PETROVIC, Mila 00 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd 1:14.59 319
3. ZIVKOVIC, Emilija 01 Plvacki klub,,Crvena Zvezda"Be 1:16.22 299
4. GUCONIC, Milica 00 Plivacki klub,,Barakuda"Beograd 1:16.71 294
5. GACEVIC, Andrijana 00 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd 1:17.60 284
6. MANESKI, Anja 00 PK Beogradski plivacki klub 1:17.86 281
7. PETAKOVIC, Mia 01 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd 1:19.24 266
8. KOVACEVIC, Danka 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:21.19 248
9. JOSIC, Andjela 00 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd 1:22.76 234

10. MALETIC, Helena 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:23.94 224
11. JEZDIC, Isidora 01 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd 1:31.94 170
12. STANKOVIC, Una 01 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd 1:47.60 106
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32.godina PK 11.April
Beograd, 10.4.2011 - 11.4.2012

Disciplina 6, Devojčice, 100m Slobodno/Free, 11 - 12 godina

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m

13. ILIC, Mia 01 Plivacki klub,,Barakuda"Beograd 2:05.79 66

Otvoreno

1. PUCAREVIC, Matija 97 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd 54.90 548
2. BOJIC, Danilo 92 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd 55.82 521
3. VIDOVIC, Djuro 94 Plivacki klub,,Barakuda"Beograd 56.11 513
4. DJORDJEVIC, Dejan 94 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 57.27 483
5. POSA, Leonard 97 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 58.69 448
6. BARNA, Andrej 98 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 58.83 445
7. OSTOJIC, Milica 91 PK Beogradski plivacki klub 59.53 629
8. ADZIC, Nikola 97 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd 59.60 428
9. TAPIC, Nemanja 96 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd 59.97 420

10. BRANKOVIC, Milan 94 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:00.11 417
11. MILISAVLJEVIC, Filip 93 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd 1:00.21 415
12. MASTILOVIC, Mina 91 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd 1:00.49 599
13. ADZIC, Bosko 98 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd 1:00.60 407
14. BATIC, Nikola 95 Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd 1:00.62 407
15. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Milan 97 Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd 1:01.19 396
16. MIJATOVIC, Nemanja 95 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd 1:02.04 380
17. STAMENKOVIC, Milos 96 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:02.50 371
18. SIC, Tijana 97 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:03.27 524
19. BODIROGA, Zarko 95 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd 1:03.47 354
20. VASIC, Andjela 97 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd 1:04.00 506
21. BABIC, Konstantin 96 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd 1:04.37 340
22. SPASIC, Djordje 99 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd 1:06.35 310
23. MITROVSKI, Marija 97 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd 1:06.37 453
24. KAPUNAC, Milica 98 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:06.53 450
25. KUCUK, Katarina 96 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd 1:06.56 450
26. MILOSEVIC, Aleksa 97 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:06.70 305
27. LAZAREVIC, Ilija 98 Plivacki klub,,Barakuda"Beograd 1:07.00 301
28. LAZAREVIC, Bogdan 99 Plivacki klub,,Barakuda"Beograd 1:08.66 280
29. PETRAS, Vladimir 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:08.98 276
30. ALL DIMMON, Arijanna 96 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:09.25 399
31. PETROVSKI, Branislav 98 Plivacki klub,,Barakuda"Beograd 1:09.59 269
32. KARAN, Petar 93 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd 1:09.75 267

MRDJA, Nemanja 93 PK Beogradski plivacki klub 1:09.75 267
34. NEDIC, Marija 96 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:09.87 389
35. DMITROVIC, Luka 99 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd 1:10.51 258
36. HADZI-NIKOLIC, Masa 99 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:10.61 377
37. MARIC, Nemanja 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:10.66 257
38. JOVANOVIC, Predrag 98 Plivacki klub,,Barakuda"Beograd 1:10.70 256
39. PETKOVIC, Andrija 01 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 1:10.79 255
40. DOBRIC, Aleksa 01 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd 1:11.04 253
41. GRUIC, Milica 95 Plivacki klub,,Barakuda"Beograd 1:11.27 366
42. MITROVIC, Nikola 97 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:11.36 249
43. DANILOVIC, Marko 99 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd 1:11.41 249
44. DODIC, Aleksandar 99 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 1:11.58 247
45. TOMOVIC, Vuk 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:11.59 247
46. MASTILOVIC, Jana 96 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd 1:11.66 360
47. SOBAT, Bogdana 99 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:12.02 355
48. KOMLJENOVIC, Jovan 99 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:12.14 241
49. BABIC, Dusica 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:12.74 344
50. VUKICEVIC, Doroteja 99 Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd 1:13.43 335
51. DOKMANOVIC, Luka 99 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd 1:13.64 227
52. MRDAKOVIC, Iva 95 Plivacki klub,,Barakuda"Beograd 1:13.72 331
53. MILICEVIC, Nemanja 94 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd 1:13.87 225
54. PETROVIC, Mila 00 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd 1:14.59 319
55. GRBIC, Jelena 99 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:14.86 316
56. PERISIC, Uros 98 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:16.06 206
57. ZIVKOVIC, Emilija 01 Plvacki klub,,Crvena Zvezda"Be 1:16.22 299
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32.godina PK 11.April
Beograd, 10.4.2011 - 11.4.2012

Disciplina 6, Svi, 100m Slobodno/Free, Otvoreno

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m

58. JOKIC, Aleksandar 01 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd 1:16.39 203
59. GUCONIC, Milica 00 Plivacki klub,,Barakuda"Beograd 1:16.71 294
60. GAJIC, Filip 99 Plivacki klub,,Barakuda"Beograd 1:16.72 200
61. DJORDJEVIC D, Aleksa 99 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd 1:16.84 200
62. GRUJICIC, Bogdan 01 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd 1:16.97 199
63. MARKOVIC, Radovan 00 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 1:17.08 198
64. GACEVIC, Andrijana 00 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd 1:17.60 284
65. GAJIC, Zorana 97 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:17.74 282
66. MANESKI, Anja 00 PK Beogradski plivacki klub 1:17.86 281
67. ANTONIC, Katarina 99 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:18.00 279
68. VOJINOVIC, Aleksandar 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:18.12 190
69. ROMIC, Aleksandar 99 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd 1:18.64 186
70. LUKENDIC, Sofija 99 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd 1:19.02 269

LAZAREVIC, Stefan 99 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd 1:19.02 183
72. MICUNOVIC, Strahinja 98 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd 1:19.13 183
73. PETAKOVIC, Mia 01 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd 1:19.24 266
74. GUCONIC, Nenad 98 Plivacki klub,,Barakuda"Beograd 1:19.25 182
75. MIJATOVIC, Natalija 99 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd 1:19.47 264
76. VOJINOVIC, Lazar 00 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd 1:19.49 180
77. RADOVANOVIC, Luka 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:20.08 176
78. KOVACEVIC, Danka 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:21.19 248
79. RISTIVOJEVIC, Andjela 99 Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd 1:22.49 236
80. JOSIC, Andjela 00 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd 1:22.76 234
81. BOGICEVIC, Marko 99 Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd 1:22.84 159
82. STOJANOVIC, Danica 98 Plivacki klub,,Barakuda"Beograd 1:23.86 225
83. MALETIC, Helena 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:23.94 224
84. LAZOVIC, Luka 99 Plvacki klub,,Crvena Zvezda"Be 1:24.20 152
85. LAZAREVIC, Nikola 03 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 1:24.27 151
86. MILISAVLJAVIC, Marko 00 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd 1:24.41 150
87. LEKIC, Jovan 00 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd 1:24.69 149
88. ZECEVIC, Teodora 97 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd 1:26.31 206
89. JOVOVIC, Ana 99 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd 1:26.58 204
90. IVANCIC, Milan 99 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd 1:29.32 127
91. JEZDIC, Isidora 01 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd 1:31.94 170
92. MITROVSKI, Aleksa 01 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd 1:33.70 110
93. GLISOVIC, Pavle 01 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd 1:34.61 107
94. DAVIDOVIC, Nera 99 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd 1:36.28 148
95. SARIC, Stevan 01 Plvacki klub,,Crvena Zvezda"Be 1:38.46 95
96. JOSIC, Vuk 03 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd 1:44.76 78
97. STANKOVIC, Una 01 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd 1:47.60 106
98. SUBOTIC, Nevena 90 Plivacki klub,,Barakuda"Beograd 1:55.04 87
99. ILIC, Mia 01 Plivacki klub,,Barakuda"Beograd 2:05.79 66

DSQ MATIC, Aleksa 00 Plvacki klub,,Crvena Zvezda"Be 1:10.99
DSQ DJURDJEVIC, Lazar 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:26.04


